Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0674890 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

4/26/2019 10:22:17 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: MEADE COUNTY ARCHERY BOOSTERS, INC.

Company ID: 0674890 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/2/2007 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/26/2019 10:22:17 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

585 RIVERVIEW RD PAYNESVILLE, KY 40157

Registered Agent Name/Address

KEITH SWANSON 585 RIVERVIEW RD PAYNEVILLE, KY 40157

Current Officers

Assistant Treasurer SALISA STIVERS
President KEITH SWANSON
Secretary AMANDA SANTOS
Treasurer LYNETTE DEFEVERS

Treasurer LYNETTE DEFEVER: Vice President JASON RHODES

216 THORNHILLS LN, BRANDENBURG, KY 40108

585 RIVERVIEW RD, PAYNEVILLE, KY 40157 2339 MEADE SPRINGS RD. BRANDENBURG, KY 40108

85 KAIMI CT. BRANDENBURG, KY 40108 1568 POPHAM RD. RHODELIA, KY 40161

Directors

Director KEITH SWANSON 585 RIVERVIEW RD, PAYNEVILLE, KY 40157
Director JASON RHODES 1568 POPHAM RD. RHODELIA, KY 40161
Director LYNETTE DEFEVERS 85 KAIMI CT BRANDENBURG, KY 40108

County: Meade
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature LYNETTE DEFEVERS
Title TREASURER